
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso :

AOIZ II

7

G2311

07:00

632006,57

02/06/2023
Fondo

640507

2

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 25

Hora de Suelta:
4737254,13

3025

FEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ANDALUZA

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio ClubO/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist

ES 18-184364 21:21:21,4 1 6600551 S.ELVIRA.ARENAS RUIZ FRANCISCO1/3 D G1 0,0606766,2958 1000,00

ES 17-226242 10:43:57,1 2 6600552 S.ELVIRA.ARENAS RUIZ FRANCISCO2/3 D G1 0,1212571,4992 745,79

Esp 18-184925 10:56:43 2 6462443 S.ELVIRA.GARCIA LUZON SANTIAGO1/3 D G1 0,1857553,4253 722,21

Esp 19-151410 11:22:55 2 6462444 S.ELVIRA.GARCIA LUZON SANTIAGO2/3 D G1 0,2476541,2807 706,36

ESP 21-204361 12:08:11 2 6509775 S.ELVIRA.DIONISIO RODRIGUEZ J. MARCOS1/1 D G1 0,3072525,3274 685,54

Esp 20-145688 12:41:28 2 6464526 PM GRANADAGARCIA PRIETO FABIAN1/1 D G1 0,3713508,0298 662,97

ES 21-199856 07:14:38,2 3 6600557 S.ELVIRA.ARENAS RUIZ FRANCISCO3/3 D G1 0,4242351,7218 458,99

ES 20-145611 07:51:46,2 3 6408278 S.ELVIRA.MORALES ORTEGA ANTONIO1/1 D G1 0,4994334,8501 436,97

Esp 21-280469 14:48:27 4 6462449 S.ELVIRA.GARCIA LUZON SANTIAGO3/3 D G1 0,5571198,1462 258,58
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